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

High Price / Value $3,995,000 $499,000 $495,000 $366,840 $1,490,000

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $198 $139 $138 $146 $159

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $169 $134 $119 $158 $136

Average Days in RPR 84 153 210 42 52

Median Days in RPR 72 136 139 – –

Total Volume $20,659,943 $3,859,217 $5,215,199 $780,870 $9,169,560

Goshen, Connecticut
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Search
Criteria

Location: Goshen, Connecticut; Date: Changes in the Last 6 Months; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
Price Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, Expired, New For Lease, Recently Leased, Open House;
Property Types: Single Family Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Mobile/Manufactured, Multifamily/Multiplex,
Lot/Land, Farm/Ranch, Coop, Other Residential; Maximum Properties per Status: 50; Sort Order: Recently
updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
Expired Listings New For Lease Recently Leased Open Houses  

Number of Properties 7 1 7 1  

Low Price / Value $79,900 $3,250 $1,000 $362,400  

Median Price / Value $124,900 $3,250 $1,500 $362,400  

High Price / Value $389,000 $3,250 $257,530 $362,400  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $205 $1 $72 $128  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $205 $1 $2 $128  

Average Days in RPR 516 167 227 105  

Median Days in RPR 349 167 101 105  

Total Volume $1,018,100 $3,250 $477,130 $362,400  

Goshen, Connecticut
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New Listings: 29 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/9/2019

E Cornwall Rd Residential Land –/– – 566,280 – 8/9/2019 $315,000 –

MLS ID: 170224617

One-of-a-kind property never before offered. 13 wooded acres roughed in driveway with wetlands crossing, fantastic house site with views
and privacy. A must see parcel in a bucolic setting. Subject to final subdivision approval if needed.

Listing Courtesy of Murphy E J Realty

Active: 5/1/2019

31 Milton Rd Residential 4/3 57,499 2004 5/1/2019 $362,400 $1282,831 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170190118

Picture perfect in so many ways! This 10 room nearly new colonial displays a bright open floor plan that encourages "get together time"!
Resilient wood floors that gleam as the natural light reflects across the open space, The warm feeling as you nestle in front of the
fireplace. Home. That is what you call it! The window seats, solar panels (that cover approx 85% of the electric usage), deck, finished
lower level, walk-in closets, master suite and convenience of being hooked up to Woodridge lake sewer system. (That's right, no worrying
about a failed septic!) All of it equates to a great value and a great home!

Listing Courtesy of Integrity Real Estate

Active: 4/5/2019

37 E Hyerdale Dr Residential 5/4 35,283 1996 4/5/2019 $545,000 $1483,694 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170178337

Woodridge Lake Community! Don't miss this beautiful 5 bedroom, 4 bathroom Colonial with view of Woodridge Lake! The home features
a 3 car attached garage and separate in-law apartment. The main floor, features a spacious eat-in kitchen with granite countertops, lots
of cabinets and new appliances. The family room is filled with natural light, skylights, cathedral ceilings and a statement fireplace. A
separate living room, full bath and dining room complete the open concept first floor. Off the first floor, you will find a large back deck
with a gazebo spanning the length of the home. The second floor features a Master Bedroom Suite w/ full bath double sinks, a soaking
tub & walk-in closet. 3 additional bedrooms and a full bath complete the second floor. Off of the 3 car garage there is a separate in-law
suite complete with a living room, kitchen, bedroom and full bath with it's own washer and dryer. There is also a shed for additional
storage in the backyard. And of course, the Woodridge Lake Community features beach access, a club house, swimming pool, tennis
courts, playground, game room and much more! Move-in and enjoy the summer months in this beautiful Lake community!
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